



2019 | AFP San Diego Mentorship Program

Please complete this Application to become a **MENTEE**

Name:			Title:		
Organization:					
Address:					
Telephone:	Fax:		Email:	(<u> </u>	
1. How many years have y	ou worked in th	e nonן	orofit sector?		
2. How many people are in	n the developm	ent depa	artment where you wo	ork?	
☐ Small (<3)		☐ Medium (310)		☐ Large (10+)	
3. Are you an AFP Membe If you are an AFPSD memb If you are not an AFPSD M	ber, the Mentorsh ember, there is a	\$40 fee fo	r the fourmonth Mentor	rship Program.	
		Direct Mail Donor Development Ethics Grant/Proposal Writing Major Gifts Individuals Marketing Planned Giving Prospect Research or the Mentorship Program is four about his/her organization carwill remain confidential.			
Email or Mail Application to: Katie Gomez, AFP SD Manager Mentorship Program P.O. Box 882088 San Diego, CA 92168 Email: katiegomez@afpsd.org			For Administrative Use Only: Mentor: Date Assigned: Date Accepted: Date Completed:		
To pay by credit card call Make checks payable to	: 760-518-077			Completed:	

Together with Southwest Airlines, AFP San Diego encourages and facilitates mentoring that strengthens the region by educating development professionals and nonprofit leaders in best practices in fundraising and applying the high standards of the AFP Code of Ethics.

Re: Mentorship Program